

NY Medicaid EHR Incentive Program

Practitioner
EHR Incentive Program

NY Medicaid EHR Incentive Program Updates - November 2015

Modified Meaningful Use for 2015

NY Medicaid's website www.emedny.org/meipass has been updated with information about the Modified Stage 2 criteria which is effective December 15, 2015. Providers who attest prior to this date must comply with the previous meaningful use requirements.

Webinars

Sign up for our live webinars to learn about the modified meaningful use criteria for 2015, including the requirements for public health reporting. November and December webinar dates have been added to our [Upcoming Event Calendar](#).

Pre-validation for 2015

Don't delay! Pre-validation services are available for eligible professionals who have already determined their Medicaid patient volume for payment year 2015.

Contact hit@health.ny.gov to request a pre-validation file. Please make sure to include your NPI and patient volume method (individual or group aggregate).

ATTENTION

NY Medicaid is not yet accepting 2015 attestations for the modified meaningful use. Announcements will be made on the program website and LISTSERV when providers may attest.

Quick Links

[MEIPASS Login](#)
[Document Repository](#)
[FAQs](#)
[Public Health Site](#)

Contact Details

877-646-5410
meipasshelp@csc.com
[contact page/form](#)